


BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 MAR 2023

Staff Salaries And Benefits
Financial Charges
Free Ships
Vehicle Maintenance Disel&petrol
Common Services & Affiliation Charges
Conveyance
Postal & Courier Charges
Repairs & Maintenance (Others)
Building Repairs And Maintenance
Computer Repairs And Maintenance
Bank Charges
Bio Gas
Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance
College Maintenance
Electricity Expenses
ERP
Green Environment & Energy Audit
Telephone & lnternet Expenses
Mobilisation Fund
Library
Printing And Stationary
Transportation Charges
Seed Amount
Rates & Taxes
Exam Fee
Welfare & Medical Expenses
Vehicle lnsurance
NMC Fees
lnsurance
Depreciation

Excess of lncome Over Expenditure

9,49,81,865
85,91,431
28,00,000
31 ,36,1 15
93,35,691

83,360
1,850

21,31,923
18,33,200
14,12,6s7

27,793
10,000

5,00,021
12,68,188
10,17,752

59,000
37,500

3,79,810
3,00,000
1,61,405
1,01,930

18,700
2,50,000

35,050
32,45,355
2,10,000
1,46,316
2,06,524
2,09,941

1,33,77,691

-1,39,04,219

Fees Receipts
Other lncome
Consultancy Projects
Endowments
Alumini

13,08,24,484
2,32,266
5,00,000
3,00,000
1,10,000To

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
fo
fo
fo
To

l-o
lo
Io
Io
fo
l'o
fo
lo
l'o
Io

Io

forNRG&Co., for BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATTONAL SOCTETY
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KSVS NAARAY
Partner

PLACE: HYDEMBAD
DATE : 31.08.2023


