







## GOVERNMENT OF TELANGANA TSVSAB 52901717

REGISTRATION AND STAMPS DEPARTMENT

THE REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES
RANGA REDDY

## Certificate of Registration

( No: 678 of 2021 )

I hereby certify that 'BRIG ALUMNI ASSOCIATION', Sy No.41,/ Abdullapur/ Abdullapurmet/ Rangareddy/ Telangana/ India/ on this day registered under the Telangana Societies Registration Act., 2001

DIRECTOR

Brilliant Grammar School

Educational Society's Group

of Institutions-Integrated Campus (7Q)

Abdullapur (V), Abdullapurmet (M),

R.R. Diet School

O RANGA REDDY THE TELANGANA STATE OF THE TELA

RANGA REDDY Date: 24/Jul/2021 REGISTRAR OF SOCIETIES
RANGA REDDY

ST OF THE AMBANA BY LIFE



## BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'S GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

## INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDING 31 MAR 2023

	EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT		INCOME	AMOUNT
_	0				TAMOUN I
То	Staff Salaries And Benefits	9,49,81,865	Ву	Fees Receipts	13,08,24,484
То	Financial Charges	85,91,431		Other Income	2,32,266
То	Free Ships	28,00,000		Consultancy Projects	5,00,000
То	Vehicle Maintenance Disel&Petrol	31,36,115		Endowments	3,00,000
То	Common Services & Affiliation Charges	93,35,691		Alumini	1,10,000
То	Conveyance	83,360	1		1, 10,000
To	Postal & Courier Charges	1,850			
То	Repairs & Maintenance (Others)	21,31,923	(	1 mm	1
То	Building Repairs And Maintenance	18,33,200	1	1	
То	Computer Repairs And Maintenance	14,12,657	1	0	1
То	Bank Charges	27,793	1	7 1 5 1 1 m	
То	Bio Gas	10,000	1 1		1
То	Vehicle Repairs & Maintenance	5,00,021	t j		
То	College Maintenance	12,68,188	1 1		
То	Electricity Expenses	10,17,752	1 1	8 22 €	
То	ERP	59,000	'	4 3" ¥ "	
То	Green Environment & Energy Audit	37,500	\		
То	Telephone & Internet Expenses	3,79,810	' <b>)</b>		V <sub>2</sub> 2 2
Го	Mobilisation Fund	3,00,000	۱. <b>ا</b>	la company of the second	l l
Го	Library	1,61,405	1	1	
Го	Printing And Stationary	1,01,830	1	1	
Го	Transportation Charges	18,700		1	
Го	Seed Amount	2,50,000	1		
Го	Rates & Taxes	35,050			
Го	Exam Fee	32,45,355			
Го	Welfare & Medical Expenses	2,10,000			
Го	Vehicle Insurance	1,46,316			
Го	NAAC Fees	2,06,524	1	1	
ō	Insurance	2,06,524	- 1		*
0	Depreciation	1,33,77,691			t e
ì		1,55,77,681		1	Ì
·o	Excess of Income Over Expenditure	-1,39,04,219			.1
i		.,55,07,218			1
ì		13,19,66,750		Ļ	40.40.55
, i		,,,		<u> </u>	13,19,66,750
					C C

for NRG & Co.,

Chartered Accountants

KSVS NAARAYANA Partner

PLACE: HYDERABAD DATE: 31.08.2023

for BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Secretary